
 Shonto Preparatory Technology High School 
 2023-24 Athletic Department 

 Grizzlies Volleyball Schedule 2023 
 1A North/Canyon 

 Day  Date  Event  Location  Time 

 Tue.  Sep. 5  Scrimmage  Home  5 PM 

 Thu.  Sep. 7  Seligman  Home  5 PM 

 Tue.  Sep. 9  Williams  Away  1 PM 

 Tue.  Sep. 12  Ash Fork  Home  6 PM 

 Thu.  Sep. 14  Fredonia  Home  6 PM 

 Sat.  Sep. 16  St. Michaels **  Away  12 PM, 1 PM 

 Mon.  Sep. 18  Grand Canyon**  Away  4PM, 5:30 PM 

 Thu.  Oct. 5  Rock Point **  Away  4 PM, 5 PM 

 Sat.  Oct. 7  BASIS **  Away  12 PM, 1PM 

 Tue.  Oct. 17  Red Mesa **  Away  4 PM, 5 PM 

 Tue.  Oct. 24  1A North Playoffs (Round 1)  @ High Seed  TBD 

 Thu.  Oct. 26  1A North Playoffs (Round 2)  @ High Seed  TBD 

 Sat.  Oct. 28  1A North Championships  TBD  TBD 

 Fri-Sat.  Nov. 3-4  AIA State Championships  TBD  TBD 
 ** Double Header and times are reflecting Daylight Savings Time (DST) 

 Outcome of 1A North Playoffs (Round 1) determines postseason competition 
 Coaches, please input your roster in  https://www.maxpreps.com/ 
 For away games, coaches will provide an update after each competition to update final 
 scores in AIA dashboard 

 *Schedules are subject to change* 

https://www.maxpreps.com/

